FLAME FEATURES

Grilled Chicken Breast
Beef Burger
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Ipotle Black Bean Burger
rkey Burger

-ried Fish of The Day With Fries

icken Tenders (3) With Fries

Spicy Chicken Breast
Grilled Cheese

FLAME SIDES

Onion Rings
Shoestring Fries
Vegetables

House Made Chips
Sweet Potato Fries
Tater Tots

UPGRADES

Cheese
Bacon

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$10.99
$9.99
S$7.49
S4.49

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
52.99
S$3.99
$53.99

1.99
1.99

> U

180-330 cal ¢
250-490 cal

150-240 cal
250-300 cal
hb0-790 ca
630-730 ca

340-420,cal
260 cal
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310-400 cal
240-290 cal
80 -140 cal
110 -180 cal
240-290 cal
220-280 cal
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310 cal
220 cal
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